4:30 pm
4:30 pm
4:35 pm

4:40 pm

4:50 pm
5:00 pm
5:10 pm
5:10 pm
5:20 pm
5:25 pm

5:30 pm

Edward Farrar Utility District

Commissioners Meeting
Tuesday Aug 13, 2024
4:30 pm in the Dr Janes Room (Round Table)
28 North Main St, Waterbury VT

PLEASE NOTE CHANGE FROM WEDNESDAY TO TUESDAY
Agenda

Join Zoom Meeting
https://www.zoom.us/join
Meeting ID: 875 7036 7496
Passcode: 103485
Dial by your location
1 646 931 3860
1929 205 6099
Call to Order:
Approve Agenda
Public

Update on any Flood Damage to Water and Sewer System (Flood occurred the day of our Last
meeting)

Update on any flood reduction options considered on EFUD Property
General update on Flood damage repairs in Town

Status of construction in Peck MHP

Update on filling Positions on UDAG Loan Committee

Weekly Reports

Approval of past Minutes

Adjourn



