Edward Farrar Utility District Commissioners Meeting

Tuesday Aug 13, 2024 4:30 pm in the Dr Janes Room (Round Table) 28 North Main St, Waterbury VT

PLEASE NOTE CHANGE FROM WEDNESDAY TO TUESDAY

Agenda

Join Zoom Meeting
https://www.zoom.us/join
Meeting ID: 875 7036 7496
Passcode: 103485
Dial by your location
1 646 931 3860
1 929 205 6099

4:30 pm	Call to Order:
4:30 pm	Approve Agenda
4:35 pm	Public
4:40 pm	Update on any Flood Damage to Water and Sewer System (Flood occurred the day of our Last meeting)
4:50 pm	Update on any flood reduction options considered on EFUD Property
5:00 pm	General update on Flood damage repairs in Town
5:10 pm	Status of construction in Peck MHP
5:10 pm	Update on filling Positions on UDAG Loan Committee
5:20 pm	Weekly Reports
5:25 pm	Approval of past Minutes
5:30 pm	Adjourn